UNIVERSITYof HOUSTON [ENGINEERING

Department of Biomedical Engineering

4+1 Masters without Thesis Degree Plan for Graduation

Name:

PS ID #: Email:

Enrollment Date: Year in Program:

GPA:

COURSEWORK (30 CREDITS/10 COURSES)
Note: 4 of the 7 elective courses must be taken within the BIOE department
Course # Course Title Year Term | Grade | Credits

BIOE 6300 Mathematical Models in BME 3
BIOE 6301 Statistical Methods in BME 3
E1- 6000 level (UG)
E2- 6000 level (UG)
E3-
E4-
ES5-
E6-
E7-
ES-

(30 required) Credits Earned

Grand Total of Credit Hours Towards Degree:

(30 required)

Student Signature

Date

Director of Graduate Studies Signature
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